
  CHEMENG

  Requisite Hierarchy Model 
Created with Graphviz

CHY102 CHE200

CHE204

CHE217

CHE309

MTH240

CHE214

CHY211

MTH141

PCS125

CPS125

CHE331

CHE338

CHE220

co

CHE308

CHE215

CHE420

CHE427

CHE315
EES512

PCS211

MTH140

CHE318

CHE414

CHE422

CHE424

MTH425

CHY224

CHE307

CHE451

CHE454

CHE474

CEN199

CHE312

CHE319

CHE617

co

CHE404

CHE426

CHE616

CHE618

CHE714

CHE715

co

CHE413
CHE430

co

co

CHE473

co

co

co

CHE415

co

co

co

co

CHE615
co

CHE425

co

CHE44A

co

co

co

co

CHE462

ECN801

CHE44B


